Manipur Police
II1F=-1

FIRST INFORMATION REPORT
(Under Section 173 B.M.5.5.)

1. DISTRICT: Churachandpur 5. Churachandpur YEATR: 2034

FIE Mo, 24001113024 CCP-PS Date and time of FIR: 20/11,/2024 ar 01:30 PM
2.

| 5L Mo . Acts | Bections D-m:r]punn nfuff-:nv:e

: 1 4 . BNE [ 305 le_fl in dwelling HI:lusl:

%, (a) Oecurrence of Offence:

Day: Thursday Diate from:DE 10720024 Date woo(k 10020034

Time Perind: Time from: D6:00 # Time to; 0400 AN

{b}. Information received at PS5 Date; 201172024 Time: 01:30 PM

[c]). General Dhary Reference: Entry Mo. 18 Date & Time: 20112024 at 01:30 PM
4, Tvpe of information: Written

5. Place of orcurrence:

(a} Direction and distance from PS: About 07 Ken Marth Wast Beat Mo.

(b1 Address: Tuibuang Govt. High School, Tuibuang, Churachandpur
(] In case outside the limit of this Police Station, then Name of BS:

6. Complainant Informant:
{a) Mame: Lhunjamang Guie

(b} Father's Mame: (L] Thangjale: Guits

{c) DateYear of Bimh: 50 years

{e] UID Mo,
Passport Mo, MIL

[} Dare of sgue:

{d] Mationality: Indian

Place of ismue:

[z} 11 Details (Ration Card, Voter [D Card, T’as@nrt VIR Mo, Driving License, PAN)

| 81 No.

1

() Oecupation:

(i} Address:

5l Mo, -P.ddrea.ﬂ; Type

1 | Present address

z Pl:mmmm a;.t.ldmis

(i} Phone number: BS74152544

0 "I"-.-pn: 1D Ne. /

NIL NIL _,L\

Address -‘ﬁ; i 4

D.':In!nnm Ehu:&lﬂ':aud.pur
Mu]nnm Ii.hu.rad:andpm




7. Details of known, suspected/ unknown accused with [ull pardeulars:

EL Mame alias . Reladve's name | Presant address
Min |
01 | Unlmown person MIL _ NIL MIL

&. Reasons for delay in reposting by the complainant/ informant:
9, Particulars of properdes of interest;

5l Mo, Property Catezory Froperty Tvpe . Description valoe (in Bs, )
m Electronics Electronics | Mobile handset Redmi AZ bearing moble Mo |
B7AT7RI0EE

110. Total value of properny:
11. Ingquest Report’ U.D. Case Na,, if any:

SL No. | UIDB No.
01 NIL

12, First Informarion contents:

T,
The Officer-In-Charge
Churachandpur Police Statton
Subject: Report

Sir,

1 am writing this letter 1o file a complaint once again that one mobile handser Redmi AZ bearing mobile no.
B7AFTAI0EG which was recently issue by StarEducation fopr educational purpose was lost again on 03/10/20:4 during
the night suspected to be from 6:00 PM o 04:00 Am. The mobile phone was kept at my office Chamber, Tuibuang Govt.
High School, Tuibuang, CCPur and highly suspected 10 be stolen away by unknown person as the Phone couldn't be maced
back in spite of encrmous effoms.

[ therefoss, request you to kindly traced out the above sald mobile as soon as possible

My particulars are given below for your kind reference: }\/
Mame; Lhunjamang Guite n{

Ages S0 ys ":..a

§/0 : (L) Thangjalet Guite &

Subdress: Molnom lt*---r
Designation: Headmaster {i/c}. Q_:]k\.

Mobile No, 8974152544

Yours's Faithfully
47
(Lhunjamang Guite)
Headmaster
Tuibuang Gove. High Schoaol

Drape: 30112024




13, Actlon taken: Sinee the above Information veveals comimission of offence(s) u/'s as mentoned a item Mo,

(1) Registered the case and took up the investigation or

(2] Direcoed (Mame of 1.00): Paokholal Baite Rank: Assiscant Sub-Inspector (A.5.1.)

iz to take up the Investigation:

(3] Refused investigation due tao:

(47 Transferred 1o BS: District;

G point of jurisdeetion

ELH. Head over w the complainant” informant, admined o be correctly recorded and a copy given o the complainant/

informant, free of cost,
~s0/i fr’ 161y

Signature of Oficer in charge, Pollce Station

Mame: Thangpa Tonsing

-%"-‘-":q = 5 | ange

NatANDRUR Ne. Zhurachandpur Police Statio

15, Date and time of dispatch to the court: 2171172024 Marinur

G0 ok oy

R.OLAG
14, Signature Thumb impression

ol the complainany’ informant

i)




To,
The Officer In-charge
Churachandpur Police Station

Subject: Report

B,

I am writing this letter to file a complaint once again that one mobile handset Redmi
AZ bearing mobile no. 8787TE1086 which was recently issue by Star Education for
educational purpose was lost again on 03/10/2024 during the night suspected to be from 6:00
pm 04:00 am. The mobile phone was kept at my office chamber, Tuibuang Govt. High
School, Tuibuang Cepur and highly suspected to be stolen away by unknown person as the
phone couldn’t be traced back in spite of enormous efforts.

| themelore, request you to Kindly traced out the above said mobile as soon as possible.

My particulars are given below for vour kind reference:

Mame : Lhunjamang Guite /
Age : 50yrs.

50 : (L) Thangjalet Guite Lﬁ
Address : Molnom L-l
\
Designation : Headmaster (i/c). {UQ'\
Mobile No. 8974152544 /
Date 28/11,/2024 Your's faithfully,
Tveaked o OF of EIX Mo, 240 1.‘;\%4
(1)2024 CLV-¥d 'l-'""j':" 05 BHS. (LHUNJAMANG GUITE)
A Headmaster
Tuibuang Govt. High School.
e e
;;-"'ﬁ'? POt { 'aﬁﬁffm"' Headmaster
ot o o€ Tuibuang High School
T e N o - Inchams, Manipur
4'r'lJ.; / ! F.-"r? I:"%l. “hurachandpur Polies Slabo Chisrachandpyr ¥
\,i |I|l IJ'II;H ,.-r.I : e nur
il




